11042900 4,037.39 15 BAG 0.450 3,845.13 57,676.95 0.00 0.00 57,676.95 2.50 1,441.92 2.50 1,441.92 60,560.79 

Grand Total 227 6.590 456,315.9

1 

0.00 0.00 456,315.91 11,407.90 11,407.90 479,131.71 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

481.00 

0.00 

0.29 

479,613.00 

Total in Words  [  Four Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Six Hundred Thirteen Rupees Only ]